Axygen® PlateMax™
Semi-automated Plate Sealer
Precise temperature, timing, and pressure for consistent sealing A Corning Brand
Compact Footprint
The Axygen PlateMax semi-automated plate sealer is ideal for
the low to medium throughput laboratory that requires uniform
and consistent sealing of microplates. Sealing parameters are set
and displayed via the user-friendly control panel and the sealing

allowing you to seal it where you want it.
384-well side of PCR adapter96-well side of PCR adapterPCR plate adapters
Ordering Information
Products may not be available in all markets.
Axygen® PlateMax™ Semi-automated Plate Sealer
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
HS-1120 PlateMax plate sealer, includes adapters for standard and deep
well microplates, 120V
1
HS-1230 PlateMax plate sealer, includes adapters for standard and deep
well microplates, 230V
1
Accessories (sold separately)
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HS-100-QPCR PlateMax UltraClear permanent heat sealing film
for qPCR
100 500
HS-150-QPCR PlateMax UltraClear peelable heat sealing film for
qPCR
100 500
HS-200 PlateMax peelable heat sealing film for low
temperature compound storage and PCR